
Product formulation, packaging and promotions may change. For current information, refer to packaging. Information may also differ 
from package labels because of the limited space on some packages. 
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GTIN Level QTY HxWxD Net Wt Gross Wt Ti x Hi 
10197857000028 Case 12 6.296 x 7.129 x 

9.754 inches 
9 pounds 10.010 pounds 26 x 8 

00197857000021 Each 1 6.167 x 2.259 x 
2.259 inches 

12 oz 13.158 oz  

 

 

 

        
   

Product Name KeVita Sparkling Mango Lemonade 
Net Contents 12 fl oz (355 mL) 
Brand Owner Tropicana Brands Group 

Brand Name KeVita 
Manufacturer KeVita Inc 
Volume .032 Cubic Foot  

Minimum Lifespan (Days) 180 
Storage and Handling 
Temperatures 

Minimum: 33F 
Maximum: 38F 

Ingredients SPARKLING WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE*, 
MANGO PUREE*, ACACIA*, CANE SUGAR*, LEMON JUICE 
CONCENTRATE*, NATURAL FLAVORS*, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE 
FOR COLOR*, CITRIC ACID, PURIFIED STEVIA LEAF EXTRACT*. 
*CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENT 

Features and Benefits KeVita Sparkling Mango Lemonade with Prebiotics, 12 fl oz 
Instructions Lightly Carbonated | Swirl Gently. Keep Refrigerated.  
Nutritional Claims Prebiotics for Gut Health 

Non-GMO Project Verified  
Organic  
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